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1 RMSC102 47043 Sadia Sadiq 57697 69.04 0 69.04

2 RMSC012 15193 Amina Zafar 26713 68.70 0 68.70

3 RMSC110 51929 Aimen Asim 35866 68.60 0 68.60

4 RMSC054 22825 Syed Absar Rahat Rizvi 61491 68.56 0 68.56

5 RMSC053 17971 Ahmed Raza 60656 67.27 0 67.27

6 RMSC033 9951 Zainib 12987 65.66 0 65.66

7 RMSC024 16306 Shahzad Ali 78474 63.29 0 63.29

8 RMSC014 20706 Muhammad Afaq 48673 62.02 0 62.02

9 RMSC168 54884 Laiba Maryam 154068 62.00 0 62.00

10 RMSC029 6492 Sakeena Fatima 30876 61.48 0 61.48

11 RMSC005 23421 Noor Ul Ain 17638 61.42 0 61.42

12 RMSC179 40217 Sidra Hanif 26726 61.30 0 61.30

13 RMSC013 30840 Faiqa Shoaib Cheema 44315 61.26 0 61.26

14 RMSC097 9280 Mehwish Ibrarr 49898 61.01 0 61.01

15 RMSC044 6376 Muhammad Usman Aslam 28765 60.34 0 60.34

16 RMSC006 2711 Meshal Amina 230739 60.09 0 60.09

17 RMSC064 18418 Mah Noor 32880 59.74 0 59.74

18 RMSC187 49536 Saira 159057 59.28 0 59.28

19 RMSC001 20515 Muhammad Ubaidah 207037 57.66 0 57.66

20 RMSC101 17196 Zain Iftikhar 78270 57.40 0 57.40

21 RMSC021 30438 Hisham Ali Virk 15630 56.50 0 56.50

22 RMSC183 53724 Maryam 41283 56.30 0 56.30

23 RMSC037 8151 Habib Ullah 77386 56.29 0 56.29

24 RMSC106 21227 Nighat Fatima 61745 56.21 0 56.21

25 RMSC090 4467 Rimshah Asif 146979 56.13 0 56.13

26 RMSC076 26670 Arooj Fatima 36908 55.92 0 55.92

27 RMSC018 35274 Rafia Khan 31654 55.71 0 55.71

28 RMSC067 4316 Muhammad Sajid Amin 10227 55.10 0 55.10
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29 RMSC196 39364 Asma Yar Muhammad 166538 54.80 0 54.80

30 RMSC065 43763 Sajjad Hussain 55132 54.67 0 54.67

31 RMSC114 36043 Mehak 33283 54.28 0 54.28

32 RMSC036 12285 Amna Sajjad 81804 53.04 0 53.04

33 RMSC066 25513 Anum Rafiq 39779 52.87 0 52.87 All Documents required

34 RMSC083 48723 Raees Ahmad Khan 78469 52.68 0 52.68

35 RMSC115 45852 Arfa 43454 52.50 0 52.50

36 RMSC020 9947 Areeba Ayub 44612 52.19 0 52.19

37 RMSC009 6183 Kainat 44312 52.10 0 52.10

38 RMSC186 49417 Bilal Hussain 44009 52.04 0 52.04

39 RMSC048 24425 Sami Ullah 85401 51.86 0 51.86

40 RMSC192 59387 Tahira Adil 10871 51.09 0 51.09

41 RMSC078 49158 Mehwish Fatima 771 50.91 0 50.91

42 RMSC025 34625 Humna Hafeez 84897 50.90 0 50.90

43 RMSC170 49406 Nazia Jahan 148201 50.78 0 50.78

44 RMSC178 55989 Zainab Fatima 56336 50.73 0 50.73

45 RMSC074 33046 Habiba Shafique 43411 48.28 0 48.28 BA Part-I Required

46 RMSC051 36178 Anam Bibi 31482 48.23 0 48.23

47 RMSC121 50428 Anam Akram 25616 47.90 0 47.90

48 RMSC028 25877 Nida Ramzan 6748 47.70 0 47.70 B.A Part-I Required

49 RMSC166 41689 Maryam Choudhry 23751 46.22 0 46.22

50 RMSC085 37776 Attiqa Tallat 33320 45.40 0 45.40 BA Part-I Required
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1 RMSC102 47043 Sadia Sadiq 69.04 0 69.04

2 RMSC012 15193 Amina Zafar 68.70 0 68.70

3 RMSC110 51929 Aimen Asim 68.60 0 68.60

4 RMSC054 22825 Syed Absar Rahat Rizvi 68.56 0 68.56

5 RMSC053 17971 Ahmed Raza 67.27 0 67.27

6 RMSC033 9951 Zainib 65.66 0 65.66

7 RMSC079 50114 Faisal Razaq 64.03 0 64.03

8 RMSC060 14590 Atiqa Ghaffar 63.40 0 63.40

9 RMSC024 16306 Shahzad Ali 63.29 0 63.29

10 RMSC031 28791 Sania Mukhtar 63.15 0 63.15

11 RMSC059 31808 Muhammad Afzaal 63.09 0 63.09

12 RMSC010 21029 Ramshah Afzal 62.81 0 62.81

13 RMSC190 35216 Ahsaan Khaliq 62.44 0 62.44

14 RMSC014 20706 Muhammad Afaq 62.02 0 62.02

15 RMSC168 54884 Laiba Maryam 62.00 0 62.00

16 RMSC084 46712 Mohammad Bilal 61.76 0 61.76

17 RMSC029 6492 Sakeena Fatima 61.48 0 61.48

18 RMSC005 23421 Noor Ul Ain 61.42 0 61.42

19 RMSC179 40217 Sidra Hanif 61.30 0 61.30

20 RMSC013 30840 Faiqa Shoaib Cheema 61.26 0 61.26

21 RMSC097 9280 Mehwish Ibrarr 61.01 0 61.01

22 RMSC044 6376 Muhammad Usman Aslam 60.34 0 60.34

23 RMSC095 19873 Syed Qamar Zaman 60.15 0 60.15

* For any inquiry regarding the merit list, candidate may contact the Department of Economics

Department of Economics

University of the Punjab, Lahore

 (M.Sc. Economics Replica Program, Session 2019-21)

GENERAL MERIT LIST

B.A./B.Sc. Open Merit

Result.pk

http://www.result.pk/


Sr. 

No.

Application 

Form No.
FORM NO. STUDENT NAME

% Merit 

Marks

Last year 

deduction 

marks

Final  

%Merit 

Marks

Remarks if any

24 RMSC111 55043 Muhammad Farhan 60.14 0 60.14 BA/BSc Card Required

25 RMSC006 2711 Meshal Amina 60.09 0 60.09

26 RMSC193 58220 Hafiz Mahmood Ul Hassan 59.95 0 59.95 BA Part-I Required

27 RMSC064 18418 Mah Noor 59.74 0 59.74

28 RMSC187 49536 Saira 59.28 0 59.28

29 RMSC156 54204 Narjis Batool 59.17 0 59.17

30 RMSC087 33152 Muhammad Hasnain 58.70 0 58.70

31 RMSC001 20515 Muhammad Ubaidah 57.66 0 57.66

32 RMSC101 17196 Zain Iftikhar 57.40 0 57.40

33 RMSC062 39830 Usman Aslam 56.92 0 56.92

34 RMSC155 37829 Khawaja Muhammad Faizan 56.90 0 56.90

35 RMSC021 30438 Hisham Ali Virk 56.50 0 56.50

36 RMSC077 19127 Omer 56.44 0 56.44

37 RMSC183 53724 Maryam 56.30 0 56.30

38 RMSC037 8151 Habib Ullah 56.29 0 56.29

39 RMSC106 21227 Nighat Fatima 56.21 0 56.21

40 RMSC090 4467 Rimshah Asif 56.13 0 56.13

41 RMSC100 14393 Bashra Afzal 56.01 0 56.01

42 RMSC052 7358 Aimal Khan Kasi 55.92 0 55.92

43 RMSC076 26670 Arooj Fatima 55.92 0 55.92

44 RMSC018 35274 Rafia Khan 55.71 0 55.71

45 RMSC067 4316 Muhammad Sajid Amin 55.10 0 55.10

46 RMSC196 39364 Asma Yar Muhammad 54.80 0 54.80

47 RMSC065 43763 Sajjad Hussain 54.67 0 54.67

48 RMSC125 32924 Javaria Yaseen 54.37 0 54.37

49 RMSC114 36043 Mehak 54.28 0 54.28

50 RMSC119 50229 Rani Noor 53.94 0 53.94

51 RMSC167 56706 Malik Umair 53.06 0 53.06

52 RMSC036 12285 Amna Sajjad 53.04 0 53.04

53 RMSC066 25513 Anum Rafiq 52.87 0 52.87 All Documents required

54 RMSC040 706 Muhammad Iqbal 52.79 0 52.79

55 RMSC083 48723 Raees Ahmad Khan 52.68 0 52.68

56 RMSC115 45852 Arfa 52.50 0 52.50
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57 RMSC103 18477 Ali Sabir 52.30 0 52.30

58 RMSC020 9947 Areeba Ayub 52.19 0 52.19

59 RMSC009 6183 Kainat 52.10 0 52.10

60 RMSC186 49417 Bilal Hussain 52.04 0 52.04

61 RMSC048 24425 Sami Ullah 51.86 0 51.86

62 RMSC192 59387 Tahira Adil 51.09 0 51.09

63 RMSC078 49158 Mehwish Fatima 50.91 0 50.91

64 RMSC025 34625 Humna Hafeez 50.90 0 50.90

65 RMSC170 49406 Nazia Jahan 50.78 0 50.78

66 RMSC178 55989 Zainab Fatima 50.73 0 50.73

67 RMSC124 16192 Hafiz Arslan Shah 49.37 0 49.37

68 RMSC195 60242 Amjad Hameed 48.80 0 48.80 BA Part-I Required

69 RMSC074 33046 Habiba Shafique 48.28 0 48.28 BA Part-I Required

70 RMSC051 36178 Anam Bibi 48.23 0 48.23

71 RMSC121 50428 Anam Akram 47.90 0 47.90

72 RMSC028 25877 Nida Ramzan 47.70 0 47.70 B.A Part-I Required

73 RMSC166 41689 Maryam Choudhry 46.22 0 46.22

74 RMSC085 37776 Attiqa Tallat 45.40 0 45.40 BA Part-I Required

         Dr. Muhammad Azmat Hayat Prof. Dr. Mumtaz Anwar Ch.
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1 RMSC163 57974 Ayesha Shoukat 5948 71.70 0 71.70

2 RMSC058 4371 Rizwan Ali 12667 67.62 0 67.62

3 RMSC188 53398 Rubab Afzal 11315 66.78 0 66.78

4 RMSC023 32607 Muhammad Abdur Rehman 1222 66.59 0 66.59

5 RMSC096 8688 Muhammad Bilal 3817 66.27 0 66.27

6 RMSC056 35062 Muhammad Salman 11625 65.74 0 65.74

7 RMSC080 10114 Rana Muhammad Zahid 13705 65.57 0 65.57

8 RMSC113 53013 Muhammad Arzam Hussain 12419 63.03 0 63.03

9 RMSC007 18772 Beenis Safdar 8984 62.28 0 62.28

10 RMSC117 53200 Mamoona Izhar 5947 61.79 0 61.79

11 RMSC173 57418 Talha Tayyab Sultan 13488 61.31 0 61.31

12 RMSC004 14379 Muhammad Shakeel 6419 60.37 0 60.37

13 RMSC086 41145 Tanzeela Gulraiz 7447 60.23 0 60.23

14 RMSC175 56052 Areej Bano 7830 59.66 0 59.66

15 RMSC035 43100 Fatima Muhammad Ali 3724 59.35 0 59.35 All Documents required

16 RMSC049 26982 Muhammad Osama Asim 7931 58.03 0 58.03

17 RMSC174 54672 Hamza Rafiq Butt 16472 57.93 0 57.93

18 RMSC055 21366 Muhammad Kashif 22346 57.52 0 57.52

* For any inquiry regarding the merit list, candidate may contact the Department of Economics

Department of Economics

University of the Punjab, Lahore
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19 RMSC160 53986 Hassan Waris 14165 57.35 0 57.35

20 RMSC027 37170 Rabia Riaz 17691 57.12 0 57.12 B.Com Part-I Required

21 RMSC088 49676 Nimra Aslam 5466 57.00 0 57.00

22 RMSC092 41265 Aqsa Ali 5167 56.96 0 56.96

23 RMSC162 56463 Nabeel Ahmad 18422 56.71 0 56.71

24 RMSC159 55468 Muhammad Saleh Nayyar 13132 56.37 0 56.37

25 RMSC089 48995 Muhammad Usman 7366 56.30 0 56.30

26 RMSC093 26418 Muhammad Sajid Abbas 17102 56.16 0 56.16

27 RMSC112 54229 Iqra Lateef 7021 55.87 0 55.87

28 RMSC075 44639 Areej Fatima 5422 55.79 0 55.79

29 RMSC165 17160 Jahanzaib Sindhu 11763 55.30 0 55.30

30 RMSC011 11790 Wajid Bashir 13586 55.27 0 55.27

31 RMSC057 8239 Muhammad Zaman Jutt 6740 55.10 0 55.10

32 RMSC109 53857 Khadija Arshad 7340 55.01 0 55.01

33 RMSC026 35905 Hafsa Mehboob 4921 54.82 0 54.82

34 RMSC104 7744 Muhammad Farman 3421 54.74 0 54.74

35 RMSC050 13183 Ayesha 11809 54.45 0 54.45 B.Com Part-I Required

36 RMSC171 55696 Faiqa Asghar 8406 54.36 0 54.36

37 RMSC176 58721 Safa Aziz 8973 54.24 0 54.24

38 RMSC197 60041 Naseem Mustafa 4119 53.75 0 53.75 BA Part-I Required

39 RMSC184 52440 Shan Ali 6856 53.67 0 53.67

40 RMSC015 14047 Pakeeza Ijaz 5059 52.87 0 52.87 PU Employee

41 RMSC008 11700 Noor Us Sabah 4567 52.47 0 52.47

42 RMSC118 53195 Fatima Izhar 5946 52.21 0 52.21

43 RMSC189 56715 Ali Raza 23329 52.20 0 52.20
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44 RMSC177 58609 Aniqa 8472 52.06 0 52.06

45 RMSC123 51986 Rabia Afzal 8341 52.06 0 52.06

46 RMSC198 56145 Mohsan Hasan 2815 51.20 0 51.20 BA Part-I Required

47 RMSC180 54687 Aliya Akram 3217 51.10 0 51.10

48 RMSC098 48138 Maham Ayub 8869 50.91 0 50.91 B.Com Part-I Required

49 RMSC042 17132 Irem Serwar Khan 4451 50.78 0 50.78 B.Com Part-I Required

50 RMSC034 23941 Rida Nasir 3543 50.69 0 50.69

51 RMSC185 417 Mujtaba Hassan 17870 50.51 0 50.51

52 RMSC068 18735 Hamayun Akbar 9894 50.39 0 50.39 B.Com  Card Required

53 RMSC199 47823 Shoaib Raza 3373 49.86 0 49.86 BA Part-I Required

54 RMSC200 52271 Ulishba Ayub 5154 49.49 0 49.49 BA Part-I Required

55 RMSC172 57655 Shagufta Kanwal 7867 48.19 0 48.19

56 RMSC061 3870 Muhammad Usman Zafar 9192 47.87 0 47.87

57 RMSC082 50625 Muhammad Salman 13204 46.82 0 46.82 B.Com Part-I Required

58 RMSC046 28288 Samreen 4241 45.98 0 45.98 B.Com Part-I Required

59 RMSC063 45050 Zeeshan Ahmad 1580 44.54 0 44.54 All Documents required

60 RMSC017 12554 Jehangir Hassan 29695 43.32 0 43.32 B.Com  Card Required
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1 RMSC163 57974 Ayesha Shoukat 5948 71.70 0 71.70

2 RMSC058 4371 Rizwan Ali 12667 67.62 0 67.62

3 RMSC188 53398 Rubab Afzal 11315 66.78 0 66.78

4 RMSC023 32607 Muhammad Abdur Rehman 1222 66.59 0 66.59

5 RMSC096 8688 Muhammad Bilal 3817 66.27 0 66.27

6 RMSC056 35062 Muhammad Salman 11625 65.74 0 65.74

7 RMSC080 10114 Rana Muhammad Zahid 13705 65.57 0 65.57

8 RMSC113 53013 Muhammad Arzam Hussain 12419 63.03 0 63.03

9 RMSC007 18772 Beenis Safdar 8984 62.28 0 62.28

10 RMSC117 53200 Mamoona Izhar 5947 61.79 0 61.79

11 RMSC173 57418 Talha Tayyab Sultan 13488 61.31 0 61.31

12 RMSC004 14379 Muhammad Shakeel 6419 60.37 0 60.37

13 RMSC086 41145 Tanzeela Gulraiz 7447 60.23 0 60.23

14 RMSC175 56052 Areej Bano 7830 59.66 0 59.66

15 RMSC035 43100 Fatima Muhammad Ali 3724 59.35 0 59.35 All Documents required

16 RMSC049 26982 Muhammad Osama Asim 7931 58.03 0 58.03

17 RMSC174 54672 Hamza Rafiq Butt 16472 57.93 0 57.93

18 RMSC055 21366 Muhammad Kashif 22346 57.52 0 57.52

19 RMSC160 53986 Hassan Waris 14165 57.35 0 57.35
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20 RMSC027 37170 Rabia Riaz 17691 57.12 0 57.12 B.Com Part-I Required

21 RMSC088 49676 Nimra Aslam 5466 57.00 0 57.00

22 RMSC092 41265 Aqsa Ali 5167 56.96 0 56.96

23 RMSC162 56463 Nabeel Ahmad 18422 56.71 0 56.71

24 RMSC159 55468 Muhammad Saleh Nayyar 13132 56.37 0 56.37

25 RMSC089 48995 Muhammad Usman 7366 56.30 0 56.30

26 RMSC093 26418 Muhammad Sajid Abbas 17102 56.16 0 56.16

27 RMSC112 54229 Iqra Lateef 7021 55.87 0 55.87

28 RMSC075 44639 Areej Fatima 5422 55.79 0 55.79

29 RMSC165 17160 Jahanzaib Sindhu 11763 55.30 0 55.30

30 RMSC011 11790 Wajid Bashir 13586 55.27 0 55.27

31 RMSC057 8239 Muhammad Zaman Jutt 6740 55.10 0 55.10

32 RMSC109 53857 Khadija Arshad 7340 55.01 0 55.01

33 RMSC026 35905 Hafsa Mehboob 4921 54.82 0 54.82

34 RMSC104 7744 Muhammad Farman 3421 54.74 0 54.74

35 RMSC050 13183 Ayesha 11809 54.45 0 54.45 B.Com Part-I Required

36 RMSC171 55696 Faiqa Asghar 8406 54.36 0 54.36

37 RMSC176 58721 Safa Aziz 8973 54.24 0 54.24

38 RMSC197 60041 Naseem Mustafa 4119 53.75 0 53.75 BA Part-I Required

39 RMSC184 52440 Shan Ali 6856 53.67 0 53.67

40 RMSC015 14047 Pakeeza Ijaz 5059 52.87 0 52.87 PU Employee

41 RMSC008 11700 Noor Us Sabah 4567 52.47 0 52.47

42 RMSC118 53195 Fatima Izhar 5946 52.21 0 52.21

43 RMSC189 56715 Ali Raza 23329 52.20 0 52.20

44 RMSC177 58609 Aniqa 8472 52.06 0 52.06

45 RMSC123 51986 Rabia Afzal 8341 52.06 0 52.06

46 RMSC169 57028 Waseem Abbas 2042 51.67 0 51.67

47 RMSC198 56145 Mohsan Hasan 2815 51.20 0 51.20 BA Part-I Required

48 RMSC180 54687 Aliya Akram 3217 51.10 0 51.10
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49 RMSC098 48138 Maham Ayub 8869 50.91 0 50.91 B.Com Part-I Required

50 RMSC042 17132 Irem Serwar Khan 4451 50.78 0 50.78 B.Com Part-I Required

51 RMSC034 23941 Rida Nasir 3543 50.69 0 50.69

52 RMSC185 417 Mujtaba Hassan 17870 50.51 0 50.51

53 RMSC068 18735 Hamayun Akbar 9894 50.39 0 50.39 B.Com  Card Required

54 RMSC199 47823 Shoaib Raza 3373 49.86 0 49.86 BA Part-I Required

55 RMSC200 52271 Ulishba Ayub 5154 49.49 0 49.49 BA Part-I Required

56 RMSC164 57262 Rukhsar Afzal 11897 48.92 0 48.92

57 RMSC172 57655 Shagufta Kanwal 7867 48.19 0 48.19

58 RMSC061 3870 Muhammad Usman Zafar 9192 47.87 0 47.87

59 RMSC082 50625 Muhammad Salman 13204 46.82 0 46.82 B.Com Part-I Required

60 RMSC046 28288 Samreen 4241 45.98 0 45.98 B.Com Part-I Required

61 RMSC063 45050 Zeeshan Ahmad 1580 44.54 0 44.54 All Documents required

62 RMSC017 12554 Jehangir Hassan 29695 43.32 0 43.32 B.Com  Card Required
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